LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC LZI-19-
750-A-00-20-S
LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S
Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC LZI-19-
750-A-00-20-S
Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC Supplier Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC
Distributor
Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC LZI-19-
750-A-00-20-S
H.G. Schaevitz, LLC / Alliance Sensors Group LZI-19-750-
A-00-20-S
Alliance Sensors Group a div of
HG Schaevitz LLC
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S
MANUFACTURER Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC
DESCRIPTION SENSOR LINEAR 762MM CABLE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 18 V ~ 30 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
TECHNOLOGY LVIT (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES LZ-19
ROTATION ANGLE - ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL -
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE -
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder
OUTPUT SIGNAL -
OUTPUT 4mA ~ 20mA
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 3 Weeks
LINEARITY ±0.15%
LINEAR RANGE 0 ~ 762.00mm (0 ~ 30.00")
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FOR MEASURING Linear Position
DETAILED DESCRIPTION LVIT (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer) Sensor Linear Position Round Shaft Cable
ACTUATOR TYPE Round Shaft
LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S
Part Number: LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz LLC
Product description SENSOR LINEAR 762MM CABLE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S
LZI-19-750-A-00-20-S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
LZI-19-025-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 25.4MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-600-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 609.6MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-150-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 152.4MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-300- A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 304.8MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-450-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 457.2MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-100-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 101.6MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-013-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 12.7MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-375-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 381MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-200-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 203.2MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-250-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 254MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-050-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 50.8MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
LZI-19-019-A-00-20-S
Manufacturers:  Alliance Sensors Group a div of HG Schaevitz
LLCDescription:  SENSOR LINEAR 19.05MM CABLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ